Product Card CP154.401520

https://www.pussikeskus.fi/en/colompac-cardboard-box-cp154-401520-39-4-x-14-4-x-18-7-cm-

cp154-401520

ColomPac cardboard box CP154.401520 39,4 x 14,4
X 18,7 cm

Tuotekoodi

Saatavuus, jos ei
varastossa

Leveys

Korkeus

Syvyys
Tarrasuljenta

Vari

Paino grammoina
Myyntiyksikko
Price

CP154.401520
3-7 days

39.4000
18.7000
14.4000
Yes
Brown
180g¢g
PCS
1,16

Boxes in the Eurobox L collection are truly special: the self-sealing quick base boxes have a handy
tear open strip. Z fold on the lid further strengthens the box.

Pussikeskus webstore
Hiomotie 32
00380 Helsinki

https:/iwww.pussikeskus.fiffi/


http://www.tcpdf.org

